DOUBLE

CUT

STEAK HOUSE



CHERRY SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 25

Bulleit bourbon, house-made smoked, vanilla bean demerara syrup,
Crude "“Pooter” smoke & salt bitters, bourbon soaked Luxardo cherries,
D/E logoed ice cube, served tableside in our glass box smoker.

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

CHARRED GRAPEFRUIT SMASH 16

Bulleit rye, charred pink grapefruit, fresh lemon juice, basil, mint,
Angostura bitters & cane syrup

GREEN TEA GIMLET 16

Hendrick's gin, fresh lemon juice, cane sugar & green tea

DIRTY DIRTY GOOSE 16

Grey Goose vodka, olive brine & hand-stuffed blue cheese olives

RASPBERRY WISP 16

Grey Goose Le Citroen vodka, Chambord,
fresh lemon juice & raspberries

ESQUIRE 18

Maker's Mark bourbon, Grand Marnier, fresh orange &
lemon juices & Angostura bitters

PERFECT MARGARITA 19

Patron Anejo tequila, Cointreau, Grand Marnier,
fresh lime juice & cane sugar

THE CLINT EASTWOOD 16
Knob Creek bourbon, sweet vermouth, Bittercube Orange Bitters,
house-made brandied cherries

PYRATT’S GOLD 16
SelvaRey White rum, apricot, brown sugar, fresh lemon juice

& Gold Flakes

ROSEMARY LEMON DROP 16

Ketel One Citroen vodka, Cointreau, rosemary & fresh lemon juice

PASSIONATE AFFAIR 16
Tito's Handmade vodka, Peach Schnapps, pineapple & cranberry juices,

topped with La Marca Prosecco, sugared rim

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico, shot of espresso
House-made Disaronno Amaretto whipped cream available upon request.

COTTON CANDY COCKTAIL 16
Effen Black Cherry vodka, St. Germain Elderflower liqueur,
fresh lemon juice, cane sugar, cotton candy

MODERN MANHAT TANS
D/ CLASSIC 16

Bulleit bourbon, Carpano Antica sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters,
Luxardo cherries

RESERVE 16

Woodford Reserve bourbon, Carpano Antica sweet vermouth,
Woodford Aromatic bitters, Luxardo cherries



DC SOMMELIER WINE CHOICE MP
Inquire about our wine feature and pairing for this evening

WINES BY THE GLASS

VWHITE 50z. 80z. B

LA MARCA 15 48
Prosecco, Italy

RISATA D’ASTI 12 18 48
Sparkling Moscato, Italy

CAVES D’ESCLANS 16 24 64
‘WHISPERING ANGEL

Rosé, France

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE 12 18 48
Riesling, Columbia Valley

CONUNDRUM 14 21 56
White Blend, California

EMMOLO 12 18 48
Sauvignon Blanc, California

WHITEHAVEN 16 24 64
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

MASO CANALI 14 21 56
Pinot Grigio, France

MER SOLEIL “SILVER” 12 18 48
‘UNOAKED’

Chardonnay, California

SONOMA CUTRER SONOMA 16 24 64
Chardonnay, Sonoma County, California

RED 50z. 80z. B

SEA SUN BY WAGNER FAMILY 13 20 52
Pinot Noir, Fairfield

BELLE GLOS ‘CLARK & TELEPHONE’ 18 27 72
Pinot Noir, California

BODEGA NORTON RESERVA 12 18 48
Malbec, Argentina

DECQY BY DUCKHORN 12 18 48
Merlot, California

CONUNDRUM 14 21 56
Red Blend, California

THE PRISONER ‘UNSHACKLED’ 28 42 112
Red Blend, Napa Valley

BONANZA 12 18 48
Cabernet, Rutherford

LOUIS M. MARTINI SONOMA 18 27 72
Cabernet, Napa Valley

CAYMUS 43 65 215

Cabernet, Napa Valley



BEER

BOTTLED
BUDWVEISER

BUD LIGHT
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
PERONI
YUENGLING

ON TAP

MILLER LITE
YUENGLING
STELLA ARTOIS
LAGUNITAS IPA
BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE
VOODOO RANGER
SAM ADAM’S SEASONAL
GUINNESS

LOCAL SEASONAL
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WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHANMPAGCNE/SPARKLING

LAMARCA | PrROSECCO
Italy
Green apple, honeysuckle, white peach

CHANDON | BruT
California
Apple, pear, citrus spice, almond, caramel

SCHRAMSBERG | BLANC DE BLANCS

California
White peach, lemon sorbet, kiwi, guava

NICOLAS FEUILLATE RESERVE EXCLUSIVE
France
Pear, apple, almond, hazelnut

TAITTINGER CUVEE PRESTIGE

France
Citrus, almond, butter

MOET & CHANDON

France
Wild strawberry, red currants, vanilla, cinnamon

PERRIER-]OUET GRAND BRUT
France
Yellow fruit, vanilla, butter

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT

France
Golden apple, peach, grated ginger, biscuit

MOET & CHANDON NECTOR IMPERIAL

France
Peach, apple, toast

MOET & CHANDON NECTOR IMPERIAL ROSE
France
Strawberry, cream

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT ROSE

France
Viennese pastry, almond, red fruit, brioche

8122

8902

8021

8031

8051

8061

8041

8082

8081

8110

48

70

90

100

120

120

120

120

125

135

135



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

RIESLING
FIRESTONE

Honeysuckle, jasmine, lemon and lime zest

LEONARD KREUSCH

Green apple, pear, citrus, floral

SCHMITT SOHNE

Germany
Honey crisp apple, nectarine, peach

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE
Washington
Apple, pear, apricot, minerals

JOHNSON ESTATES

Melon, peach

1605

8134

8132

8133

8135

40

40

44

44

48

PINOT GRIGCIO/ INTERESTING VWVHITES

JEAN DAUVISSAT | cHABLIS
Burgundy
Citrus, green apple, floral notes

DANIEL GEHR | CHENIN BLANC
California
Green apple, citrus, pear, honey, white peach

JERMANN | PINOT GRIGIO
Italy
Apple, citrus, tropical fruit

KING ESTATE | PINOT GRIS
Oregon
Citrus, pear, grapefruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC
KIM CRAWFORD

New Zealand
Passion fruit, melon, grapefruit

CLIFFORD BAY

New Zealand
Guava, melon, citrus

CHALK HILL

Sonoma County
Lemongrass, grapfruit, fresh flower

FROG’S LEAP

California
Grapefruit, fig, citrus

CLOUDY BAY 2019

New Zealand

Lemon meringue, ruby grapefruit, lime sherbert, dried pineapple

9035

8012

9034

9033

8145

8146

8147

8144

814l

46

60

72

80

48

68

79

92

112



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHARDONNAY - CALIFORNIA

CHEVEAU POUILLY-FUISSE’
France

Brulee, apple, white peach, oak
Tropical fruit, citrus, apple, vanilla

JOEL GOTT UNOAKED

Pear, peach, melon, honeysuckle

CHAPPELLET GROWER COLLECTION

Meyer lemon, guava, lychee, orange peel

PAUL HOBB’S CROSSBARN

Lemon peel, white smoke, thyme

MER SOLEIL RESERVE

Baked croissant, lemon, lime, honeysuckle, lemon squares

MARKHAM

Lemon curd, praline, dried pineapple, apricot

FERRARI CARANO 2014

Baked apple, apricot, cinnamon, hazelnut

FESS PARKER ASHLEY'S VINEYARD 2014

Pear, lemon cream, pastry crust, vanilla, baking spice

CHALONE ESTATE GROWN 2013

Citrus & yuzu peel, jicama

CHALK HILL VINTAGE

Creamy lemon custard, poached pear, almond, spice

ROMBAUER CARNEROS 2018

Toasted almond. stone fruit, apple pie, baking spice

GRGICH HILLS 2012
Dried apple, fresh herbs, light oak

SHAFER RED SHOULDER RANCH 2013

Melon, honeysuckle, apricot, pineapple

9019

9024

9017

9032

9015

9011

9014

9025

9026

9041

9023

9018

2104

48

52

72

76

80

88

108

116

116

116

130

130

155



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

CAMBRIA BENCHBREAK

California
Pomegranate, dried cherry, cranberry

JOEL GOTT
California
Raspberry, cherry, brambleberry, cola, vanilla

DRAGONETTE
Santa Rita Hills, Fiddlestick Vineyard
Ripe raspberry, brown spices, chopped herbs

CHALONE GAVILON

California
White cherry, cranberry, rose petal, dried spice

MEIOMI
California
Boysenberry, wild strawberry, toasted mocha

RYAN 2013

Sonoma Coast, Walala Vineyard
Spice, cherry, chocolate

LA CREMA 2021

California
Spicy berry, black cherry, cocoa powder

SOKOL BLOSSER 2014

Oregon
Mocha, black cherry, raspberry

FESS PARKER BIEN NACIDO 2014
California
Rose, charcuterie, pepper, cranberry, cherry, licorice

SOJOURN 20/4

Sonoma Coast, Gap’s Crown Vineyard
Dark berry, cherry, spice

SOJOURN 2014

Sonoma Coast, Sangiacomo Vineyard
Dark red fruits, forest floor

DOMAINE SERENE 2012

Oregon
Black cherry, cloves, nutmeg, cocoa

1507

1509

1’709

1604

1601

1705

1505

1607

1701

1706

1708

1605

68

72

80

84

92

92

100

108

140

140

150

155



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BARON HERZOG JEUNESSE

Berry, dark cherry, flowers

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE
Dark berry, pepper spice, fine herbs

WENTE SOUTHERN HILLS
Warm baking spices, blackberry, fig

THE FEDERALIST

Black fruit, smoke, caramel, vanilla, bourbon barrel aged

HESS SELECT NORTH COAST

Red raspberry, anise, cloves, cedar, vanilla

JOEL GOTT 8/5

Berry, clove, brown sugar, vanilla

J. LOHR SEVEN OAKS

Dark cherry, blackcurrant

BEAULIEU VINEYARD 2018

Bing cherry, ripe plum, mocha, chocolate

CROSSBARN 2018

Black cherry, peppercorn, toasted sage, boysenberry

LOUIS M. MARTINI NAPA VALLEY 2018

Blackberry, plum, baking spice, toasted oak

ROBERT MONDAVI 2019

Currant, tobacco leaf, truffle, spicy oak

SMITH-MADRONE 2012

Red & black fruit, cedar, graphite, cinnamon, nutmeg

B.R. COHN OLIVE HILL 2015

Cassis. espresso, mocha

ZD 2016

Dark fruits, baking spices, vanilla, clove, cola

STAGS’ LEAP ARTEMIS 2020

Red & black fruits, oak, savory spices

FAUST 2019

Blackcurrant, black olive, leather, cedar

CAKEBREAD 2021

Ripe blackberry. boysenberry, dark chocolate, sweet oak

106

1203

1204

104

1206

105

1202

1207

1309

1306

1305

2304

2307

2308

2202

2303

1310

52

58

64

72

76

76

88

116

130

135

145

155

160

165

175

175

190



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SILVER OAK NAPA 2019

Cassis jam, mocha, violet, nutmeg

SILVER OAK ALEXANDER VALLEY 2021

Cedar, concentrated red fruit

CAYMUS 2020

Warm, vanilla, plum, boysenberry, black licorice, mocha

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION 2017

Blackberry, rich leather, cooked caramel

STAGLIN 2013

Cassis, plum, raspberry, peppercorn, ground coffee

2125

2125

2203

2610

2208

280

190

215

330

365



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

RED BLLENDS

GHOST PINES
California
Blackberry, pepper, brown spice, dried herb

CHAPPELLET MOUNTAIN CUVEE 2020
California
Dark fruit, dark chocolate, anise, bay leaf

JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA 2013
California
Blackberry, mocha, black cherry

DELECTUS ARGENTUM 201/ 3
Knights Valley
Dark fruit, touch of spice

MERLOT

BERINGER FOUNDERS ESTATE

Plum, bay leaf, eucalytus, dark chocolate, raspberry, oak

COPPOLA DIAMOND
Plum, blackberry, toasty oak
Cherry jam, graham cracker, caramel, tootsie roll

COLUMBIA WINERY

Rich fruit, vanilla, cocoa

ZINFANDEL - CALIFORNIA

PLUNGERHEAD

Raspberry, plum, pomegranate

CLINE ANCIENT VINES
Raspberry, blackberry, white pepper

VERMEIL 2013

Blackberry, plum, cobbler, licorice, strawberry compote

2103

2107

2607

2108

2403

2404

2410

1402

1404

1407

68

125

480

75

52

68

68

52

60

125



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

VWORLD REDS - FRANCE & SPAIN

FAT BASTARD | PINOT NOIR
Languedoc, France
Crushed strawberry, wild raspberry

GEORGES DUBOEUF BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGE

France
Strawberry, raspberry, cherry, red plum, dried blossom

BODEGAS FAUSTINO GRAN RESERVA
Rioja, Spain
Ripe fruit, vanilla, cinnamon, blonde tobacco

LOUIS LATOUR MOREY SAINT DENIS 2013
Céte d’Or, France
Coffee, blackberry

M. CHAPOUTIER LA BERNARDINE 2015

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France
Black fruit, roasted coffee, cinnamon, morello cherry

JEAN CHAUVENET 2013
Nuits St. George
Plum, bay leaf, eucalytus, dark chocolate, raspberry, oak

CHATEAU GLORIA 2014
Saint Julien
Ripe black fruit notes

CHATEAU LA CHENADE 2013
Lalande de Pomerol
Red cherries, plums, cocoa

WORLD REDS - ARGENTINA,

AUSTRALIA, & ITALY

DONA PAULA | ESTATE MALBEC
Argentina
Black fruit, violet, spice

CECCHI CHIANTI CLASSICO

Tuscany, Italy
Blackberry, plum, spice

TORBECK CUVEE JUVENILES 2014

Australia
Red fruit, black olive, cherry

1503

2807

2708

2806

2803

2808

2809

2810

2704

2602

2502

48

60

92

155

155

165

175

75

60

80

100



SPIRIT SEL-E(

SMALL BATCH BOURBON

1792

ANGELS ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN
BLANTON'’S
BRECKENRIDGE
BUFFALO TRACE
BULLEIT

CALUMET FARM
CORNER CREEK

ELIJAH CRAIG

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE
HUDSON BABY

KNOB CREEK

MAKER’S MARK
MAKER’S MARK 46
REBEL YELL
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE DOULBE OAK

BOURBON
JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM BLACK

JIM BEAM RED STAG
REDEMPTION

WILD TURKEY 10I

RYE

BASIL HAYDEN DARK
BULLEIT

DAD’S HAT MADE IN PA
JIM BEAM

KNOB CREEK

HIGH WEST DOUBLE
REDEMPTION

WHISTLE PIG 6 YR.
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR.
WHISTLE PIG FARM STOCK

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMEN JACK

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

SEAGRAM'’S 7

SKREWBALL

CANADIAN WHISKEY
BLACK VELVET

CANADIAN CLUB

CROWN ROYAL

CROWN ROYAL APPLE
CROWN ROYAL XR

IRISH WHISKEY
GREEN SPOT

JAMESON

JAMESON GOLD

RED BREAST 12 YR.

TEELING

TULLAMORE DEW

YELLOW SPOT

TION

2 oz.

2 oz.
18
16
16
15

16
16

27
24

2 oz.

2 oz.
16
16
29
21
18
15
29



SINGLE MALT
DALMORE 12 YR.
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR.
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR.
GLENLIVET 12 YR.
GLENLIVET 18 YR.
GLENLIVET NADURRA
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR.
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
LAPHROIG [0 YR.
MACALLAN 2 YR.
MONKEY SHOULDER
OBAN 14 YR.

COGNAC/PORTS
COURVOISIER VS

CUVEE LOUIS ALEXANDRE GRAND MARNIER

DUSSE

HENNESSY VS 1.25 OZ.
HENNESSY VS 2 OZ.

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIlI 1.25 OZ.
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIll 2 OZ.
REMY MARTIN VSOP

RUM

KIRK & SWEENEY
KRAKEN

MT. GAY ECLIPSE

MT. GAY BLACK
PYRATT XO RESERVE
RUMCHATA

SELVAREY CHOCOLATE
SELVAREY COCONUT
SELVAREY OWNER'’S RESERVE
SELVAREY WHITE
WRAY & NEPHEW

SIPPING TEQUILA
1800 SILVER

CASA NOBLE ANEJO

CASA NOBLE BLANCO

CASA NOBLE REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CINCORO ANEJO

CINCORO EXTRA ANEJO
CINCORO REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL BLANCO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
HERRADURA SELECION SUPREMA
HERRADURA SILVER
HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO
MEZCAL CASAMIGOS JOVEN
MEZCAL DEL MIGUEY PECHUGA
MEZCAL MONTELOBOS JOVEN
MEZCAL MONTE ALBAN
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

2 oz.
22
23
29
21
31
23

55
22
26

29

2 oz.
18
23

21

15
20
350
600

2 oz.
16
21
18

20
20
20
37
225
31
29
44
33
2
2
22
60
8
22
2
54

15
22
21
21



LIQUEURS & CORDIALS
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VISIT US FOR LIVE
ENTERTAINMENT

SPONSORED BY

D
REDD’S PIANO

—— POCONO MOUNTAINS —




